Hot drinks boiler

209899

Single-walled. Ideal for mulled wine and boiling water for tea.
Time to boiling: 209882 - 9liter + 23 min / 209899 - 18 liter + 52
min. Maximum temperature 94-99°C. Protected against boiling

dry. Not suitable for hot chocolate.
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Specifications
Usage area
Voltage

Temp range from (°C)
Temp range to (°C)
Unit temperature
Gradation
Gradation unit
Heating element
Protections
Electrician needed
Materials

Packed per
Packaging type
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Usable volume (L)
Power (input) (W)
Programmable
Boil or preparation time (min)
Drain tap
Measurements
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: Kitchen
: 230

: 30°C

: 99°C

: Celsius
: 5

: °C

: Heater

: Box

: 387

1 267

: 595

: 18

: 2200

: No

: 52

: Yes

: 387x267x(H)595

Transport specifications

EAN

Intrastat code
Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Sales units per pallet

Plastic packaging (gram)

: Overheat protection
: No
: Stainless steel
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: 8711369209899

: 84198120
: 5.32
: 3.91

: 1200
1 43
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